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Reviewer’'s comment

Author’s comment (if agreed with reviewer, correct the manuscript and
highlight that part in the manuscript. It is mandatory that authors should write
his/her feedback here)

Compulsory REVISION comments

Please clarify the linkes and sources .

Minor REVISION comments

1-

2-
3-
4-

Please added more details regarding the pathophysiology of amblyopia in the
introduction section.

More details should be added in characteristics section ( Optical principles).
Diagnosis is not sufficient

Treatment is not sufficient

Optional/General comments

Typographical errors should be corrected
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